9.
 D
u
c
ti
le
 Ir
o

Ductile Iron Fittings
9. D
u
c
tile Iro
n F
ittin
g
s
83June 2019 PIPE AND INFRASTRUCTURE
Flange Adaptor
SAP Size Range A C Mass
Code (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
DN Imperial ANSI
PN10/16    PN25 A to E F 125 250
UFA50G A 49-71 178 142 4.1 50, 60
50-80
65, 80
2, 2.5 2 122 2
UFA100 D 97-127 242 142 6.3 100 4
UFA150 F 151-181 297 142 9.3 150 6E Only 5 6 5
UFA200 H 211-241 363 172 12.1 200
UFA250 J 260-290 409 172 16.1 250 10E Only
UFA300S1 K 306-336 459 173 20.5 300 12D, E Only
UFA300S2 L 318-348 469 173 20.6 300 12D, E Only
Ultra NG –Wide Range
Couplings and Flange Adaptors
Coupling
SAP Size Range B D Mass